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Name of Agency Telephone Number

2-11
Findhelp.org

Area Agency on Aging

Catholic Charities
Salvation Army Wichita
County

Interfaith Ministries
Salvation Army
Wilbarger County
USSvVv

City Light Community
Ministries

St. Vincent de Paul

Beltway Park Church

211

N/A

940-322-5281

940-716-9669

940-322-1365

940-322-9822

940-552-6281

940-552-8778

325-673-6686

325-677-6871

325-692-6540

Rolling Plains
Management Corporation

Counties Served
All Counties

All Counties

Archer, Baylor, Clay, Cottle,
Foard, Hardeman, Jack,
Montague, Wichita, Wilbarger, &
Young

Archer, Clay, Jack, Montague,
Wichita, & Young

Archer, Clay, Jack, Montague,
Wichita, & Young

Archer, Clay, Jack, Montague,
Wichita, & Young

Baylor, Cottle, Foard, Hardeman,
and Wilbarger

Baylor, Cottle, Foard, Hardeman,
and Wilbarger

Shackelford, Stephens, & Taylor

Shackelford, Stephens, & Taylor

Shackelford, Stephens, & Taylor



