

Name of Agency 2-1-1	Telephone Number 211	Counties Served All Counties
Findhelp.org	N/A	All Counties
Area Agency on Aging	940-322-5281	Archer, Baylor, Clay, Cottle, Foard, Hardeman, Jack, Montague, Wichita, Wilbarger, & Young
Catholic Charities	940-716-9669	Archer, Clay, Jack, Montague, Wichita, & Young
Salvation Army Wichita County	940-322-1365	Archer, Clay, Jack, Montague, Wichita, & Young
Interfaith Ministries	940-322-9822	Archer, Clay, Jack, Montague, Wichita, & Young
Salvation Army Wilbarger County	940-552-6281	Baylor, Cottle, Foard, Hardeman, and Wilbarger
USSV	940-552-8778	Baylor, Cottle, Foard, Hardeman, and Wilbarger
City Light Community Ministries	325-673-6686	Shackelford, Stephens, & Taylor
St. Vincent de Paul	325-677-6871	Shackelford, Stephens, & Taylor
Beltway Park Church	325-692-6540	Shackelford, Stephens, & Taylor